Globe valve 7017
DN 15 to DN 50; PN 40
Pneumatically operated globe valves for controlling neutral,
light and highly aggressive liquids and gases.
• High Kvs values
• Good isolability
• Compact design
• Insensitive to slightly soiled media

P
T
Order example: 7017/025V0H2021----7
Globe valve type 7017, nominal size DN25, welding ends according to ISO 1127, body material stainless steel,
seat seal PTFE, control function spring closes (closing against media flow), piston drive Ø80mm standard
spring equipment (2 springs), 3/2-way solenoid valve cpl. DN2, 24V DC, with plug
9/13
Globe valve 7017
Standard execution
mass and weight
I I
D
G
D
SW SW
C C C C
L L
spring opens spring closes
Welding ends according to ISO
1127 - B H
(hub)
SW kvs
Values
Weight
(kg)DN drive D E f G I
d1 s C L Was standing. gain
15 D50 21.3 2 20 95 62 154 16 G1/8" 7 34.5 30 - 4.2 1.1
20 D50 26.9 2.3 22 110 62 163 16 G1/8" 12 34.5 30 - 9 1.2
D50 33.7 2.6 21 120 62 173 16 G1/8" 16 34.5 30 - 15 1.425 D80 33.7 2.6 21 120 96 210 37 G1/4“ 16 55 30 - 16 3.0
D50 42.4 2.6 20 140 62 192 16 G1/8" 16 34.5 30 - 23 1.8
32 D80 42.4 2.6 20 140 96 231 37 G1/4“ 20 55 30 - 24 3.3
D125 42.4 2.6 20 140 146 256 37 G1/4“ 20 80 30 - 24 5.5
D50 48.3 2.6 22 160 62 197 16 G1/8" 16 34.5 30 - 33 2.1
40 D80 48.3 2.6 22 160 96 236 37 G1/4“ 23 55 30 - 35 3.6
D125 48.3 2.6 22 160 146 261 37 G1/4“ 23 80 30 - 35 5.8
D50 60.3 2.9 28 190 62 209 16 G1/8" 16 34.5 32 - 46 2.7
50 D80 60.3 2.9 28 190 96 248 37 G1/4“ 29 55 32 36 47 4.2
D125 60.3 2.9 28 190 146 273 37 G1/4“ 29 80 32 36 47 6.4
size in mm
10/13
d1
s s
d1
E
d1
s
G
H f
s
d1
E
Globe valve 7017
Reinforced version with diaphragm drive
mass and weight
Butt weld ends according to ISO 1127 - B H
(hub)
SW
gain
kvs
Values
Weight
(kg)DN drive D E Gd1 s C L
50 D250 60.3 2.9 28 190 238 408 G1/4“ 25 36 47 6.5
size in mm
11/13